Holland Marsh Tour - Short Route (60 km)

Start: Parking Lot at King City Community Centre on Doctors Lane

Total:

0.0

0.1

0.2

8.5
12.6
16.2
18.3
20.8
21.2
22.8
26.0
27.2
28.8
29.1
29.2
29.3
294
29.6
324
38.1
38.3
39.5
40.7
42.2

53.5
53.8
54.9
56.5
58.1
58.2
58.4

Interval:

0.0
0.1
0.1
8.3
4.1
3.6
2.1
2.5
0.4
1.6
3.2
1.2
1.6
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
2.8
5.7
0.2
1.2
1.2
1.5

11.3
0.3
1.1
1.6
1.6
0.1
0.2

o -

1313141 P10 19 3012082 T hbi 1

2 2 rr~rmXJrm2>Xrr

-~ X r- XX

Turn:

Directions / road travelled:

Start: turn right out of parking lot onto Doctors Lane
Unsigned road (King Rd)

Keele St

Go through traffic circle to continue on Keele St
Stay on Keele St, cross Davis Dr West (Hwy 9) at lights
follow road right onto King St in Holland Marsh
Dufferin St at All-Way Stop

Graham Sideroad - follow paved road

Pumphouse Rd (before bridge)

Canal Rd (CR 8) at All-Way Stop (before bridge)
Simcoe Rd 41 (sign is before All-Way) to Bradford
Cross Line 6 at lights (stay on Simcoe)

Centre St (before lights at Holland St)

Bingham St at All-Way Stop

LUNCH: Tim Hortons in Bradford

Bingham St

Centre St at All-Way Stop

Simcoe Rd

Canal Rd (CR 8) at All-Way Stop

Wist Rd (just before bridge under Hwy 400)
continue on Wist Rd (don’t go on 400)
Woodchoppers Lane

Jane St (Jane jogs on Woodchoppers)

Cross Hwy 9 at Jane St Stop Lights!

(Jane Jogs 0.2km to Stop Lights)

Kingscross Dr/Westgate Blvd (2 signs for same road)
follow round-about (Westgate Circle) to Kingscross Dr
continue on Kingscross Dr at All-Way Stop

Keele St

King Rd at Stop Lights

Doctors Lane

Finish: Turn into Community Centre parking lot

Note: Intersection graphic is read starting from the bottom and moving through the arrow

Holland Marsh CC, Toronto Bicycling Network

Map Label:
start

start

Revision 1, 2017



v \‘\" :

.\‘ .

N\'\\\e‘

W

aat/
WAL

an €ampbell Me:
lenvilie %’e EA

\

.......

etV oa
waflante
. w1 lan

tta

1]

Tyrwhitt _\\
A ( >

-

Seneca tf
\ @ N

ton i R
all Lake B

o\

ompson
Lake

Holland Marsh - Short Route 60 km
360
I Max elevation: 355m
340 Min elevation: 215 m
Ascent: 450 m
320
£ 300
=
8
= | 280
&
260
2410
220
0.0 E..El 1CII.I.'.I lEI.l.'.I EEI..EI EEI.I.'.I 3[II.CI 35..CI 4[II.CI 45I.CI E'J..EI ESI.EI EE.EII
Distance (km)



Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Oval

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Rectangle

Paul
Typewritten Text
START

Paul
Rectangle

Paul
Typewritten Text
LUNCH

Paul
Oval

Paul
Typewritten Text
1

Paul
Oval

Paul
Typewritten Text
2

Paul
Oval

Paul
Typewritten Text
3

Paul
Oval

Paul
Typewritten Text
4

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Logo

Paul
Stamp

Paul
Polygonal Line


	HollandMarsh_Short_CueSheet_2017R1
	Sheet1

	HollandMarsh_Short_Map_2017R1



