Holland Marsh Tour - Short Route (60 km)

Start: Parking Lot at King City Community Centre on Doctors Lane

Total:	Interval:		Turn:	Directions / road travelled:	Map Label:
0.0	0.0	R	\rightarrow	Start: turn right out of parking lot onto Doctors Lane	start
0.1	0.1	L	←_	Unsigned road (King Rd)	
0.2	0.1	R	→	Keele St	
8.5	8.3		- ₹-	Go through traffic circle to continue on Keele St	
12.6	4.1			Stay on Keele St, cross Davis Dr West (Hwy 9) at lights	1
16.2	3.6	R	\rightarrow	follow road right onto King St in Holland Marsh	
18.3	2.1	L	←	Dufferin St at All-Way Stop	
20.8	2.5	R	+	Graham Sideroad - follow paved road	
21.2	0.4	L	\leftarrow	Pumphouse Rd (before bridge)	
22.8	1.6	L	\leftarrow	Canal Rd (CR 8) at All-Way Stop (before bridge)	
26.0	3.2	R	+	Simcoe Rd 41 (sign is before All-Way) to Bradford	2
27.2	1.2			Cross Line 6 at lights (stay on Simcoe)	
28.8	1.6	R	\rightarrow	Centre St (before lights at Holland St)	
29.1	0.3	L	←+	Bingham St at All-Way Stop	
29.2	0.1		\mapsto	LUNCH: Tim Hortons in Bradford	
29.3	0.1	L	←	Bingham St	
29.4	0.1	R	+	Centre St at All-Way Stop	
29.6	0.2	L	+⊤	Simcoe Rd	
32.4	2.8	R	+	Canal Rd (CR 8) at All-Way Stop	2
38.1	5.7	L	\leftarrow	Wist Rd (just before bridge under Hwy 400)	
38.3	0.2	L	\frac{1}{2}	continue on Wist Rd (don't go on 400)	
39.5	1.2	L	\leftarrow	Woodchoppers Lane	
40.7	1.2	R	<u></u> →	Jane St (Jane jogs on Woodchoppers)	
42.2	1.5	R	1	Cross Hwy 9 at Jane St Stop Lights!	3
				(Jane Jogs 0.2km to Stop Lights)	
53.5	11.3	L	←	Kingscross Dr/Westgate Blvd (2 signs for same road)	4
53.8	0.3	R	- φ*	follow round-about (Westgate Circle) to Kingscross Dr	
54.9	1.1	L	←	continue on Kingscross Dr at All-Way Stop	
56.5	1.6	R	→	Keele St	
58.1	1.6	L	←+	King Rd at Stop Lights	
58.2	0.1	R	→	Doctors Lane	
58.4	0.2	L	\leftarrow	Finish: Turn into Community Centre parking lot	start

Note: Intersection graphic is read starting from the bottom and moving through the arrow

